
EUBC Cup 2023 Budva, Montenegro

Session Results

Session 7 

WED 11 OCT 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 73 Middleweight (M75kg) BIZHAMOV Dzhambulat RUS

AKILOV PYLYP HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat EST

TUR

ROU

MDA

BUL

MELISS Dmitry

YURTSEVER Berna

ION Mihai

PASTUHOV Valeri

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 74 Middleweight (M75kg) KAZIMZADE MIRSHARIF AZE

DEBANIC Gabrijel CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna RUS

MDA

SRB

ITA

ESP

ZHURKIN Sergey

PASTUHOV Valeri

PETKOVIC Marija

VADILONGA Luca

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 75 Middleweight (M75kg) ARNON JOHANATAN ISR

CEBOTARI VASILE MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria SRB

RUS

ARM

POL

SVK

PETKOVIC Marija

ZHURKIN Sergey

AVOYAN Bagrat

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

RADOSLAV Simon

24:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 76 Middleweight (M75kg) MEMIC Almir SRB

LISCHU ILIA IBA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor BEL

BUL

ROU

TUR

SVK

POMPILII Felice

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

ION Mihai

YURTSEVER Berna

RADOSLAV Simon

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 77 Cruiserweight (M86kg) KOSTUR Joseph SVK

PURIC MILORAD MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg TUR

RUS

ARM

POL

EST

YURTSEVER Berna

ZHURKIN Sergey

AVOYAN Bagrat

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

MELISS Dmitry

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 78 Cruiserweight (M86kg) DIOP NIANG MAKHTAR NDIAGA ESP

SHCHEBLYKIN VADIM RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitry BEL

HUN

MDA

BUL

FRA

POMPILII Felice

BABAI Sandor

PASTUHOV Valeri

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

BOUVET Emmanuel

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 79 Cruiserweight (M86kg) GULIYEV Eldar AZE

ALFIORAU ALIAKSEI BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija LAT

BUL

FRA

POL

SVK

PETRUNIN Sergei

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

BOUVET Emmanuel

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

RADOSLAV Simon

26:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 80 Cruiserweight (M86kg) HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM

DIMITROV Kristiyan Stefanov BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije ROU

ITA

MDA

HUN

POL

ION Mihai

VADILONGA Luca

PASTUHOV Valeri

BABAI Sandor

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 81 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) BABIC Vladan SRB

LENZI DIEGO ITA

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri BUL

ARM

RUS

ESP

ISR

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

AVOYAN Bagrat

ZHURKIN Sergey

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 82 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) SOLDO JURAI BIH

HERNANDEZ MOREJON Yordan Alain BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei EST

ARM

RUS

SVK

TUR

MELISS Dmitry

AVOYAN Bagrat

ZHURKIN Sergey

RADOSLAV Simon

YURTSEVER Berna

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 83 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) DORONICHEV Iaroslav RUS

HAGAG Ahmed AUT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK RADOSLAV Simon POL

ROU

MNE

ESP

FRA

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

ION Mihai

PEROVIC Djordjije

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

BOUVET Emmanuel

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 84 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) MILUN Marko CRO

CHALOYAN Davit ARM

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR ITA

EST

HUN

BEL

LAT

VADILONGA Luca

MELISS Dmitry

BABAI Sandor

POMPILII Felice

PETRUNIN Sergei

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points


